
International Operations Branch - AFS-52 
As of 3-11-2021 

 
Position Name Phone E-mail 

Branch Manager Reed, Darcy 202.267.0114 Darcy.D.Reed@faa.gov 

ASI-AW Weatherman, Tom 214.733.4185 Tom.Weatherman@faa.gov 

ASI-AW Robles, Monico 424.405.7247 Monico.Robles@faa.gov 

ASI-OPS Thoren, Paul 424-405-7819  Paul.Thoren@faa.gov 

ASI-OPS Bigler, Trent 202.267.8844 Trent.Bigler@faa.gov 

ASI-OPS Janosik, Greg 202.267.4560 Gregory.Janosik@faa.gov 

ASI –OPS Pronczuk, Danuta 202.267.0923 Danuta.Pronczuk@faa.gov 

ASI-OPS Lewis, Duane 202-267-3492 Duane.Lewis@faa.gov 
 

ASI-AW Wade, Quina 405-820-0990 quina.wade@faa.gov 
 

Mgmt & Prog 
Analyst Thompkins, Tish 202.267.0996 Tish.Thompkins@faa.gov 

Mgmt & Prog 
Analyst Crowell, Tiffany 202.267.0921 Tiffany.Crowell@faa.gov 
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